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Instructions for 2020 Procedure Codes Requiring Prior Authorization

The following new 2020 procedure codes require a prior authorization for claim adjudication:

2020 Procedure Procedure Code Description

Code

E2398 Wheelchair accessory, dynamic positioning hardware for back

D8698 Re-cement or re-bond fixed retainer - maxillary

D8699 Re-cement or re-bond fixed retainer - mandibular

D8703 Replacement of lost or broken retainer - maxillary

D8704 Replacement of lost or broken retainer - mandibular

97129 Therapeutic interventions that focus on cognitive function and compensatory strategies to
manage the performance of an activity, direct patient contact; initial 15 minutes

97130 Therapeutic interventions that focus on cognitive function and compensatory strategies to
manage the performance of an activity, direct patient contact; each additional 15 minutes

Providers may request prior authorizations for dates of service which were due between January 1, 2020, and
March 9, 2020, outside of timeliness, from March 5, 2020, until April 6, 2020.



